
Central Hardin

Head Coach - Greg Wilson - greg.wilson7819@gmail.com - (859) 583-6337

Athletic Director - James Wright - j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us

Field Location - N/A

Manual

Head Coach - Dean Walker - dwalker7@msn.com - (502) 767-6162

Athletic Director - David Zuberer - david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us

Field Location - (Rachel Baker Field) S 2nd St, Louisville, KY 40208

Mercy

Head Coach - Monica Negron - mnegron@mercyjaguars.com - (443) 876-5151

Athletic Director - Angela Passafiume - apassafiume@mercyjaguars.com

Field Location - 5801 Fegenbush Lane, Louisville, KY 40228

Assumption

Head Coach - Halle Pittman - hpittman2017@gmail.com - (330) 421-9533 

Athletic Director - Lisa Pinkston - lisa.pinkston@ahsrockets.org



Field Location (Assumption Green) - 4500 Champions Trace Lane, Louisville, KY 40218

Atherton

Head Coach - Tom Kandul - tkandul@gmail.com - (502) 418-3901

Athletic Director - Jeff Brutcher - jeffrey.brutcher@jefferson.kyschools.us

Field Location - 3000 Dundee Rd, Louisville, KY 40205

Collegiate

Head Coach - Dominique Gibbons - coachdomgibbons10@gmail.com - (502) 472-2755

Athletic Director - Paul Augustus - paugustus@louisvillecollegiate.org

Field Location - (Champions Trace) 4515 Champions Trace Lane, Louisville, KY 40218

Male

Head Coach - Gavin Doyle - doylegavin43@gmail.com - (502) 602-1403

Athletic Director - John Kelsey - john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us

Field Location - 4409 Preston Highway, Louisville, KY 40213

Sacred Heart Academy

Head Coach - Kay Morissette - kmorissette@shslou.org - (716) 270-7808



Athletic Director - Donna Moir - dmoir@shslou.org

Field Location - 3175 Lexington Road, Louisville, KY 40206

Ballard

Head Coach - Clay Wilder - cwilder80@gmail.com - (502) 554-5067

Athletic Director - Chris Kinney - chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us

Field Location - 6000 Brownsboro Road, Louisville, KY 40222

Christian Academy

Head Coach - Jason Curran - jcurran@caschools.us - (502) 299-2094

Athletic Director - Brad Morgan - bmorgan@caschools.us

Field Location - 700 S. English Station Road, Louisville, KY 40245

Eastern

Head Coach - Rylee Huffman - rhuffman0017@yahoo.com - (502) 724-1742

Athletic Director - Joe Scheper - joseph.scheper@jefferson.kyschools.us

Field Location - 12400 Old Shelbyville Road, Louisville, KY 40243

Kentucky Country Day



Head Coach - Patrick McAnulty - patrick.mcanulty@kcd.org - (502) 314-4268

Athletic Director - Amy Elliott - amy.elliott@kcd.org

Field Location - 4100 Springdale Road, Louisville, KY 40241

Collins

Head Coaches - Tammy Luhrsen - tammylthirteen@gmail.com - (443) 710-6922

Athletic Director - Kate Tucker - kate.tucker@shelby.kyschools.us

Field Location - 801 Discovery Blvd, Shelbyville, KY 40065

North Oldham

Head Coach - Stu Bailey - stubailey31@att.net - (502) 418-7081

Athletic Director - Matt Walker - matthew.walker2@oldham.kyschools.us

Field Location - 1815 S Hwy 1793, Goshen, KY 40026

Oldham County

Head Coach - Jeff Veech - jeffky3@yahoo.com - (502) 758-3919

Athletic Director - Paul Holien - paul.holien@oldham.kyschools.us

Field Location - 1150 N Hwy 393, Buckner, KY 40010 



Shelby County

Head Coach - Ellen Norwick - ellenhammy10@gmail.com

Athletic Director - Charlotte Marshall - charlotte.marshall@shelby.kyschools.us

Field Location - N/A

South Oldham

Head Coach - Bob Newton - jrntail410@yahoo.com - (502) 220-7846

Athletic Director - Joe Richie - joseph.richie@oldham.kyschools.us

Field Location - 5901 Veterans Memorial Parkway, Crestwood, KY 40014 


